
ueasiqrqut.das 
Baroda U.P. Bank 

REF NO-2021-22/RMP/GEN/73 
DATE-25/05/2021 

EXTENSION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SUBMISSION DATE FOR UPS ANNUAL AMC TENDER 
The last date for submission of tender invited for "Selection of vendor for 
maintenance of UPS Through Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for Branches/Offices Under Padrauna Region for Period of 01.06.2021 to 
31.05.2022" vide tender published on BARODA U.P BANK website on 
19.05.2021 through REP REF NO-2021-22/AMC-UPS/HO/02 DATED 19.05.2021 
is hereby extended upto 12:00 NOON on 31.05.2021 and will be opened on 
31.05.2021 at 02:30 PM. 

*OTHER TERMS AND CONDITION SHALL BE REMAINING UNCHANGED. 

THANKING YOU 

YOURS FAITHFULLY 

HARENDRA BAHADUR MAURYA 

REGIONAL MANAGER 

PADRAUNA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

